Position

Director Of Technology
Children's Center Director
Executive Chef

Director Aquatic Center And
Facilities

Assistant Pool Director
Chief Business Official

Chief Business Official
Communications Manager

Executive Chef

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified

Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified

Department

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages

$167,461
$134,589
$124,078
$113,661

$80,324
$78,335
$71,868
$43,011

$6,790

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,715
$44,917
$41,295
$22,855

$20,591
$14,586
$8,653
$20,692
$1,219



