Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Technology		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$167,461	\$51,715
Children's Center Director		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$134,589	\$44,917
Executive Chef		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$124,078	\$41,295
Director Aquatic Center And Facilities		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$113,661	\$22,855
Assistant Pool Director		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$80,324	\$20,591
Chief Business Official		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$78,335	\$14,586
Chief Business Official		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$71,868	\$8,653
Communications Manager		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$43,011	\$20,692
Executive Chef		Albany City Unified	Classified Management	\$6,790	\$1,219